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1 a Bieri Elias 10.00
+ Troxler Jonas (2000) 10.00

1 b Bucher Thomas 10.00
+ Murpf Dario (1999) 10.00

1 c Egli David * 10.00
+ Niederberger Jakob ** 10.00

1 d Elmiger Andreas 10.00
+ Kottmann Jonas (2000) 10.00

1 e Emmenegger Lukas 10.00
+ Gerber Peter 10.00

1 f Fankhauser Ueli 10.00
+ Zürcher Ueli (2000) 10.00

1 g Fischer Tobias 10.00
+ Kennel Roger (1999) 10.00

1 h Gwerder Christian ** 10.00
+ Fankhauser Reto ** 10.00

1 i Hodel Dominik (2000) 10.00
+ Zürcher Christian (1998) 10.00

1 j Lampart Valentin (2000) 10.00
+ Burri Ueli 10.00

1 k Lang Sven (1998) * 10.00
+ Achermann Christoph * 10.00

1 l Lustenberger David (2000) 10.00
+ Odermatt Andreas 10.00

1 m Scherer Niklaus 10.00
+ Betschart Daniel 10.00

1 n Schmid Simon (2000) 10.00
+ Heiniger Luca (1998) 10.00

1 o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 10.00
+ Hegner Ueli (1999) 10.00

1 p Stampfli Simon 10.00
+ Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 10.00

1 q Stöckli Stefan ** 10.00
+ Hess Dominik * 10.00

1 r Suppiger Werner ** 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Simon ** 10.00

1 s Widmer Simon 10.00
+ Schaller Björn (2000) 10.00

1 t Wüest David (2000) 10.00
+ Vogel Marcel 10.00

2 a Achermann Simon 9.75
+ Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 9.75

2 b Ambühl Joel (1998) 9.75
+ Betschart Michael 9.75

2 c Barmet Sven 9.75
+ Wigger Simon (1999) 9.75

2 d Dober Adrian * 9.75
+ Fink Bruno * 9.75

2 e Doppmann Urs 9.75
+ Ulrich Pascal (1999) 9.75

2 f Duss Fabian 9.75
+ Grüter Marcel (1999) 9.75

2 g Erni Matthias 9.75
+ Wobmann Linus (1999) 9.75

2 h Fankhauser Marco ** 9.75
+ Villiger Cyrill * 9.75

2 i Felder Martin 9.75
+ Zimmermann Reto (1998) 9.75

2 j Fellmann Roman 9.75
+ Betschart Marcel 9.75

2 k Giger Samuel (1998) ** 9.75
+ Wicki Joel ** 9.75

2 l Heller Basil (2000) 9.75
+ Egli Samuel (1999) 9.75

2 m Huber Alex 9.75
+ Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 9.75

2 n Keller Dominic 9.75
+ Wicki Kevin 9.75

2 o Kessler Joel * 9.75
+ Muff Armin ** 9.75

2 p Lustenberger Josef 9.75
+ Achermann Daniel 9.75

2 q Portmann Josef * 9.75
+ Kessler Joel * 9.75

2 r Schöpfer Thomas * 9.75
+ Bättig Martin * 9.75

2 s Senn Pirmin 9.75
+ Schaller Noah (2000) 9.75

2 t Stadelmann Pascal (1998) 9.75
+ Rust Sandro (1999) 9.75

2 u Suppiger René ** 9.75
+ Glauser Daniel * 9.75

2 v Thierstein Marco 9.75
+ Schilter Daniel 9.75

2 w Ulrich Andreas *** 9.75
+ Fankhauser Erich *** 9.75

2 x Widmer Dominik 9.75
+ Hodel Michael (2000) 9.75

2 y Wigger Florian (1998) 9.75
+ Huser Christian (2000) 9.75

2 z Zgraggen Peter 9.75
+ Vogel Sven (2000) 9.75

3 a Aebi Roger 9.00
- Lemmenmeier Lukas 9.00

3 b Bieri Christian * 9.00
- Müller Michael ** 9.00

3 c Blaser Theo * 9.00
- Egli Pirmin ** 9.00

3 d Doppmann Ueli (1998) 9.00
- Jund Matthias (1999) 9.00

3 e Egli Pirmin ** 9.00
- Blaser Theo * 9.00

3 f Gloggner Reto ** 9.00
- Steiner Michael ** 9.00

3 g Hirsiger Alexander 9.00
- Wolfer Lukas 9.00

3 h Jund Matthias (1999) 9.00
- Doppmann Ueli (1998) 9.00

3 i Lemmenmeier Lukas 9.00
- Aebi Roger 9.00

3 j Müller Michael ** 9.00
- Bieri Christian * 9.00

3 k Müller Toni * 9.00
- Muff André * 9.00

3 l Muff André * 9.00
- Müller Toni * 9.00

3 m Stäger Franz (2000) 9.00
- Waser Adrian 9.00

3 n Steiner Michael ** 9.00
- Gloggner Reto ** 9.00

3 o Stöckli Damian 9.00
- De Fusco Dario (1998) 9.00

3 p Ulrich Gregor 9.00
- Walker Roger 9.00

3 q Walker Roger 9.00
- Ulrich Gregor 9.00

3 r Waser Adrian 9.00
- Stäger Franz (2000) 9.00

4 a Achermann Severin (2000) 8.75
- Scherrer Patrick 8.75

4 b Bernet Christoph * 8.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75
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4 c Bürgler Lukas 8.75
- Scheidegger Philipp ** 8.75

4 d De Fusco Dario (1998) 8.75
- Stöckli Damian 8.75

4 e Egli Damian ** 8.75
- Lussi Marco * 8.75

4 f Egli Manuel * 8.75
- Elsener Adrian ** 8.75

4 g Elmiger Matthias 8.75
- Portmann Roger (1998) 8.75

4 h Elsener Adrian ** 8.75
- Egli Manuel * 8.75

4 i Elsener Peter ** 8.75
- Imboden Roger ** 8.75

4 j Fässler Dominic * 8.75
- Koch Roger * 8.75

4 k Gloggner Philipp *** 8.75
- Schneider Mario ** 8.75

4 l Graber Michael * 8.75
- Schärli Pius * 8.75

4 m Gwerder Dominik 8.75
- Weber Marc (1999) 8.75

4 n Hurschler Michael 8.75
- Ottiger Lukas 8.75

4 o Imboden Roger ** 8.75
- Elsener Peter ** 8.75

4 p Keller Lukas 8.75
- Scheuber Stefan 8.75

4 q Koch Roger * 8.75
- Fässler Dominic * 8.75

4 r Lussi Marco * 8.75
- Egli Damian ** 8.75

4 s Ottiger Lukas 8.75
- Hurschler Michael 8.75

4 t Portmann Roger (1998) 8.75
- Elmiger Matthias 8.75

4 u Schärli Lukas ** 8.75
- Scherer Adrian * 8.75

4 v Schärli Pius * 8.75
- Graber Michael * 8.75

4 w Scheidegger Philipp ** 8.75
- Bürgler Lukas 8.75

4 x Scherer Adrian * 8.75
- Schärli Lukas ** 8.75

4 y Scherrer Patrick 8.75
- Achermann Severin (2000) 8.75

4 z Scheuber Stefan 8.75
- Keller Lukas 8.75

4 aa Schneider Mario ** 8.75
- Gloggner Philipp *** 8.75

4 ab Schnider Markus * 8.75
- Bernet Christoph * 8.75

4 ac Thalmann Thomas * 8.75
- Vogel Remo * 8.75

4 ad Vogel Remo * 8.75
- Thalmann Thomas * 8.75

4 ae Weber Marc (1999) 8.75
- Gwerder Dominik 8.75

4 af Wolfer Lukas 8.75
- Hirsiger Alexander 8.75

4 ag Achermann Daniel 8.75
o Lustenberger Josef 8.75

4 ah Betschart Marcel 8.75
o Fellmann Roman 8.75

4 ai Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.75
o Huber Alex 8.75

4 aj Fankhauser Erich *** 8.75
o Ulrich Andreas *** 8.75

4 ak Fink Bruno * 8.75
o Dober Adrian * 8.75

4 al Glauser Daniel * 8.75
o Suppiger René ** 8.75

4 am Hegner Ueli (1999) 8.75
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.75

4 an Heiniger Luca (1998) 8.75
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.75

4 ao Vogel Sven (2000) 8.75
o Zgraggen Peter 8.75

5 a Achermann Christoph * 8.50
o Lang Sven (1998) * 8.50

5 b Bättig Martin * 8.50
o Schöpfer Thomas * 8.50

5 c Betschart Daniel 8.50
o Scherer Niklaus 8.50

5 d Betschart Michael 8.50
o Ambühl Joel (1998) 8.50

5 e Burri Ueli 8.50
o Lampart Valentin (2000) 8.50

5 f Egli Samuel (1999) 8.50
o Heller Basil (2000) 8.50

5 g Fankhauser Reto ** 8.50
o Gwerder Christian ** 8.50

5 h Gerber Peter 8.50
o Emmenegger Lukas 8.50

5 i Grüter Marcel (1999) 8.50
o Duss Fabian 8.50

5 j Hess Dominik * 8.50
o Stöckli Stefan ** 8.50

5 k Hodel Michael (2000) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik 8.50

5 l Huser Christian (2000) 8.50
o Wigger Florian (1998) 8.50

5 m Kennel Roger (1999) 8.50
o Fischer Tobias 8.50

5 n Kottmann Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Elmiger Andreas 8.50

5 o Muff Armin ** 8.50
o Kessler Joel * 8.50

5 p Murpf Dario (1999) 8.50
o Bucher Thomas 8.50

5 q Niederberger Jakob ** 8.50
o Egli David * 8.50

5 r Odermatt Andreas 8.50
o Lustenberger David (2000) 8.50

5 s Röthlisberger Simon ** 8.50
o Suppiger Werner ** 8.50

5 t Rust Sandro (1999) 8.50
o Stadelmann Pascal (1998) 8.50

5 u Schaller Björn (2000) 8.50
o Widmer Simon 8.50

5 v Schaller Noah (2000) 8.50
o Senn Pirmin 8.50

5 w Schilter Daniel 8.50
o Thierstein Marco 8.50

5 x Staffelbach Beat (2000) 8.50
o 8.50

5 y Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.50
o Bieri Elias 8.50

5 z Ulrich Pascal (1999) 8.50
o Doppmann Urs 8.50

5 aa Villiger Cyrill * 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco ** 8.50

5 ab Vogel Manuel (1998) 8.50
o Elmiger Andreas 8.50

5 ac Vogel Marcel 8.50
o Wüest David (2000) 8.50

5 ad Wicki Joel ** 8.50
o Giger Samuel (1998) ** 8.50

5 ae Wicki Kevin 8.50
o Keller Dominic 8.50

5 af Wigger Simon (1999) 8.50
o Barmet Sven 8.50

5 ag Wobmann Linus (1999) 8.50
o Erni Matthias 8.50

5 ah Wyrsch Silvio (1998) 8.50
o Achermann Simon 8.50

5 ai Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.50
o Stampfli Simon 8.50

5 aj Zimmermann Reto (1998) 8.50
o Felder Martin 8.50

5 ak Zürcher Christian (1998) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50

5 al Zürcher Ueli (2000) 8.50
o Fankhauser Ueli 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


